
BDD MessengerBDD Messenger
Lights Shine Bright

December 5, 2019  •  Volume 3, Issue 10

IMPORTANT DATES 
December 16-21: Parent Watch Week

December 22-January 4: No Classes

January 6: Change Wars Begin

February 16-22: Picture Week

GET TO KNOW MS. TIFFANY

Hello! I’m Ms. Tiffany.  I was born and raised in the Fox Valley and currently 
reside there with my husband and three children. I first became involved with 
Brighter Days Dance after meeting Teresa at a mother daughter event in early 
2013. It was truly orchestrated by God. We had been dancing at another studio 
but it didn’t line up with what we wanted for our children and so we were on the 
lookout for a new one.  We signed my two girls up shortly after that event for a 
spring session. I’ve been costuming for Brighter Days since 2013 and teaching 
since 2014.  Now, 6 years later, and all three of  my children are dancing at BDD.  

 I’m a homeschooling mom that enjoys sewing, crafting, and natural living. 

It brings me such joy to be able to spend time with your kids every week 
supporting their relationship with Jesus and teaching them dance. I am so 
thankful for all the friends I have made because of  this dance studio. I pray that 
all of  you will feel as blessed by this ministry as I have. Thank you all for being 

kind to me even when I’m asking you for more money! My favorite Bible verse is Romans 5:8: 

But God demonstrates his own love for us in this: While we were still sinners, Christ died for us. 



INSTRUCTOR EMAILS

Ms. Teresa 
	 Brighterdaysdance@gmail.com

Ms. Crystal
	 Crystal@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Tiffany 
	 Tiffany@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Kisha
	 Kisha@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Sarah
	 Sarah@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Becky
	 Becky@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Leanna
	 Leanna@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Laura 
	 Laura@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Angela
	 Angela@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Joyce
	 Joyce@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Michelle
	 Michelle@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Lynn
	 Lynn@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Jana
	 Jana@brighterdaysdance.com

Ms. Mary
	 Mary@brighterdaysdance.com

APPAREL & TIGHTS

Tights orders and Apparel orders have been placed...Be 
watching for the announcement that orders have come 
in (in time for Christmas!), so you can pick up at the 
studio before Christmas break.

JOIN OUR FACEBOOK GROUP!

Remember to join our Brighter Days Families 
Facebook page for timely announcements from 
instructors, pictures and videos posted by other BDD 
families, and more!

SATURDAY MORNING CLASSES

The remaining non-recital classes will meet:  January 11 and February 8. Classes run as followed: 

8:45 - A Mother/Child JAZZ class for beginning/intermediate levels. This would be a great class for a 
mom and her child to get some exercise and have fun together! Child’s Jazz class is free if  parent/child sign 
up for Art class, too! Cost for this class is $15 per person. Register for the Art Class too and take $8 off per 
person.

9:30 - Right after the mother/child jazz class, we will have an Art Class. 

9:30 - There is also a ballet technique class for intermediate and advanced level dancers!

The cost for the 2 remaining art classes is $60/person or $70/parent & child group ($10 more for each 
additional child.) The cost for just one class is $35/person or $40/parent & child group ($5 more for each 
additional child.)To register, visit brighterdaysdance.com/fall-2019-session.


